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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(Morpholine Titration by HCI)
Melting point

Purity(HPLC)

Appearance (0107466)

Infrared spectrum

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-02-24 16:01:41

2026-02-23 16:01:41
4,4’-Oxydiphthalic anhydride
1823-59-2

97%

B2217389

0107466

050678

Room temperature,Argon charged

Limit Values

96.5-103.5 (%)

226-231 (°C)

97-100 (%)

white to beige powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure

Result

98.50%

230.83000 °C

98.71200 %

white to beige powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

